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Carrier Name 
Ken Rebisch 
Kenneth Rebisch 
dba A to B Towing 
11863 East Hwy 24 
Falcon, CO 80831 

Addis H Zeleke 
Addis H Zeleke 
dba Addis Transport Denver 
1341 South Willow Street Apartment 204 
Denver, CO 80247 

Larisa Livitz 
Alliance Transportation Inc 
P.O. Box 370026 
Denver, CO 80237 

Aymore Campos de Oliveira 
Aymore Campos De Oliveira 
dba Al's Limousine 
2325 South Linden Court 100 N 
Denver, CO 80222 

Binyam Gebreegziabhier 
Axum Express Transportation 
950 South Cimarron Way # H-209 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Andrew Lake 
Altitude Investments LLC 
dba Colorado 145 
P.O. Box 1188 
Telluride, CO 81435 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _ I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/27/2016 

Mail Date: 9/9/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

T-04534 

LL-01872 

B-9917 

LL-01210 

LL-02440 

ORC-00228 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
September 16, 2016 PENDING 
September 16, 2016 

September 15, 2016 PENDING 

September 19, 2016 PENDING 

September 20, 2016 PENDING 

September 15, 2016 PENDING 

September 18, 2016 PENDING 

Elthlblt # __ ...k.-.--~---=-

0 ckot # LbC~ --- ()[Q..]_ ~-- ]}Js 
Selected Cycle: 9/27/2016 

Type: SHOW CAUSE 
Resolution Code: PENDlNG 

lease# 
07048-INS 

07045-INS 

07036-INS 

07032-INS 

07051-INS 

07041-INS 

09/27/2016 10:38 
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Carrier Name 
Edward E Gilbert 
San Juan Sentry LLC 
dba Cortez Cab 
P.O. Box669 
Cortez, CO 81321 

Zenawi Woldetsadik 
Denver First Choice Limo LLC 
19637 East 39th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80239 

Timothy M Powers 
Denver Wine Tours 
525 West Prestwick Way 
Castle Rock, CO 80104 

Julie Hickins 
Gunsmoke Towing & Recovery, LLC 
P.O. Box 1415 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 

Nick Peiffer 
Ironclad Towing LLC 
217 Stage Coach Drive 
Bailey, CO 80421 

Ismail Mohamed 
Majestic Transportation Corp 
11 06 South Boston Street 
Denver, CO 80247 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/27/2016 

Mail Date: 9/9/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

55823 

LL-02578 

55870 

T-03464 

T-04353 

LL-03143 

Selected Cycle: 9/27/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
September 18, 2016 PENDING 

September 20, 2016 PENDING 

September 17, 2016 PENDING 

September 26, 2016 PENDING 
September 26, 2016 
September 26, 2016 

September 27, 2016 PENDING 
September 27, 2016 

September 21 , 2016 PENDING 

lease# 
07054-INS 

07043-INS 

07058-INS 

07042-INS 

07039-INS 

07029-INS 
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Carrier Name 
Douglas Miner 
Miners Moving and Storage LLC 
P.O. Box 4831 
Breckenridge, CO 80424 

Cristal Gutierrez 
PANDA TOWING LLC 
1550 Larimer Street Unit 453 
Denvert, CO 80202 

Robel Bekele 
Pristine Limousine Service LLC 
P.O. Box 103035 
Denver, CO 80250 

Angel E Sandoval 
RCA Towing, LLC 
2837 South Fenton Street 
Denver, CO 80227 

DavidS White 
Mooving Company LLC (The} 
dba The Mooving Company 
P.O. Box 1611 
Montrose, CO 81402 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/27/2016 

Mail Date: 9/9/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
HHG-00246 

* T-04588 

LL-02476 

T-04523 

HHG-00163 

Selected Cycle: 9/27/201 6 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Camp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

_....;;.C.;;;a.;.;n.;;.c.;;.e;..l D~a.;.;te;..__,l~ R~e=.so=lu;..::t:..:io~n"--_lcase # 
September 18, 2016 PENDING 07050-INS 

September 11 , 2016 PENDING 

September 20, 2016 PENDING 

September 15, 2016 PENDING 

September 20, 2016 PENDING 
September 20, 2016 

07053-INS 

07035-INS 

07052-INS 

07034-INS 
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