Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0910
Proceeding No. 16C-0676-INS
Page 1 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 9/27/2016 Mail Date: 9/9/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Ken Rebisch Kenneth Rebisch dba A to B Towing 1863 East Hwy 24 Lalcon, CO 80831	T-04534	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 16, 2016 PENDING September 16, 2016		07048-INS
Addis H Zeleke Addis H Zeleke Da Addis Transport Denver 341 South Willow Street Apartment 204 Denver, CO 80247	LL-01872	Form E (Liability)	September 15, 2016 PENDING		07045-INS
arisa Livitz Alliance Transportation Inc 3.0. Box 370026 Denver, CO 80237	B-9917	Form E (Liability) September 19, 20		PENDING	07036-INS
Aymore Campos de Oliveira  ymore Campos De Oliveira ba Al's Limousine 325 South Linden Court 100 N  Denver, CO 80222	LL-01210	Form E (Liability)	September 20, 2016 I	PENDING	07032-INS
Binyam Gebreegziabhier Axum Express Transportation 950 South Cimarron Way # H-209 Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02440	Form E (Liability)	September 15, 2016	PENDING	07051-INS
Andrew Lake Altitude Investments LLC dba Colorado 145 P.O. Box 1188 Telluride, CO 81435	ORC-00228	Form E (Liability)  Exhibit # \( \frac{4}{6C - (} \)  Witness  Dato \( \frac{9}{27} \)	September 18, 2016	PENDING	07041-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 9/27/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness	116		09/27/2016 10:38 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0910
Proceeding No. 16C-0676-INS
Page 2 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 9/27/2016 Mail Date: 9/9/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
Edward E Gilbert San Juan Sentry LLC dba Cortez Cab P.O. Box 669 Cortez, CO 81321	55823	Form E (Liability)	n E (Liability) September 18, 2016 PENDIN	
Zenawi Woldetsadik Denver First Choice Limo LLC 19637 East 39th Avenue Denver, CO 80239	LL-02578	Form E (Liability)	September 20, 2016 PENDING	07043-INS
Timothy M Powers Denver Wine Tours 525 West Prestwick Way Castle Rock, CO 80104	55870	Form E (Liability)	September 17, 2016 PENDING	07058-INS
Julie Hickins Gunsmoke Towing & Recovery, LLC P.O. Box 1415 Buena Vista, CO 81211	T-03464	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	September 26, 2016 PENDING September 26, 2016 September 26, 2016	07042-INS
Nick Peiffer Ironclad Towing LLC 217 Stage Coach Drive Bailey, CO 80421	T-04353	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	September 27, 2016 PENDING September 27, 2016	07039-INS
Ismail Mohamed Majestic Transportation Corp 1106 South Boston Street Denver, CO 80247	LL-03143	Form E (Liability)	September 21, 2016 PENDING	07029-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 9/27/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette				09/27/2016 10:38 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R16-0910 Proceeding No. 16C-0676-INS Page 3 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 9/27/2016 Mail Date: 9/9/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
Douglas Miner Miners Moving and Storage LLC P.O. Box 4831 Breckenridge, CO 80424	HHG-00246	Form GL (General Liability)	September 18, 2016 PENDING	07050-INS
Cristal Gutierrez PANDA TOWING LLC 1550 Larimer Street Unit 453 Denvert, CO 80202	* T-04588	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	September 11, 2016 PENDING	07053-INS
Robel Bekele Pristine Limousine Service LLC P.O. Box 103035 Denver, CO 80250	LL-02476	Form E (Liability)	September 20, 2016 PENDING	07035-INS
Angel E Sandoval RCA Towing, LLC 2837 South Fenton Street Denver, CO 80227	T-04523	Form H (Cargo)	September 15, 2016 PENDING	07052-INS
David S White Mooving Company LLC (The) dba The Mooving Company P.O. Box 1611 Montrose, CO 81402	HHG-00163	Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability)	September 20, 2016 PENDING September 20, 2016	07034-INS

* Carrier	is	Pending	on	another	ShowCause
-----------	----	---------	----	---------	-----------

<sup>\*\*</sup> Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

d\_rslt\_hearing\_cycle\_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 9/27/2016

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

09/27/2016 10:38

Page 3 of 3

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Denotes \$5 million insurance required